Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
RRM/BBN & RRI/BBN
Category
• Seal, Double Acting Rod
Construction

Standard Cross Sections
Series ØD H Std. Ø Range O-ring
RRM/ABBN Ød + 4.90 2.20 3 to 7.9 1.78
RRM/BBBN Ød + 7.30 3.20 8 to 18.9 2.62
RRM/CBBN Ød + 10.70 4.20 19 to 37.9 3.53
RRM/DBBN Ød + 15.10 6.30 38 to 199.9 5.33
RRM/EBBN Ød + 20.50 8.10 200 to 255.9 6.99
RRM/FBBN Ød + 24.00 8.10 256 to 649.9 6.99
RRM/GBBN Ød + 27.30 9.50 650 + 8.4 5 June 2003
Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
RRM/BBN & RRI/BBN
Tolerances f8 H9 +0.2 - 0
RRM20CBBN 20.00 30.70 4.20
RRM22CBBN 22.00 32.70 4.20
RRM25CBBN 25.00 35.70 4.20
RRM28CBBN 28.00 38.70 4.20
RRM30CBBN 30.00 40.70 4.20
RRM32CBBN 32.00 42.70 4.20
RRM35CBBN 35.00 45.70 4.20
RRM38CBBN 38.00 48.70 4.20
RRM40DBBN 40.00 55.10 6.30
RRM42DBBN 42.00 57.10 6.30
RRM45DBBN 45.00 60.10 6.30
RRM48DBBN 48.00 63.10 6.30
RRM50DBBN 50.00 65.10 6.30
RRM53DBBN 53.00 68.10 6.30
RRM55DBBN 55.00 70.10 6.30
RRM60DBBN 60.00 75.10 6.30
RRM63DBBN 63.00 78.10 6.30
RRM65DBBN 65.00 80.10 6.30
RRM70DBBN 70.00 85.10 6.30
RRM72DBBN 72.00 87.10 6.30
RRM75DBBN 75.00 90.10 6.30
RRM80DBBN 80.00 95.10 6.30
RRM82DBBN 82.00 97.10 6.30
RRM85DBBN 85.00 100.10 6.30
RRM90DBBN 90.00 105.10 6.30
RRM95DBBN 95.00 110.10 6.30
RRM100DBBN 100.00 115.10 6.30
RRM110DBBN 110.00 125.10 6.30
RRM120DBBN 120.00 135.10 6.30
RRM130DBBN 130.00 145.10 6.30
RRM140DBBN 140.00 155.10 6.30
RRM150DBBN 150.00 165.10 6.30
RRM160DBBN 160.00 175.10 6.30
RRM170DBBN 170.00 185.10 6.30
RRM170DBBN 170.00 185.10 6.30
RRM180DBBN 180.00 195.10 6.30
RRM190DBBN 190.00 205.10 6.30
RRM200DBBN 200.00 215.10 6.30
RRM250DBBN 250.00 265.10 6.30
RRM300DBBN 300.00 315.10 6.30
RRM350EBBN 350.00 370.50 8.10
RRM400FBBN 400.00 424.00 8.10
RRM450GBBN 450.00 477.30 9.50
Metric Sizes
Part No. Ød ØD H
Metric Sizes (cont’d)
Part No. Ød ØD H